
 

 

 

 

 

ECF No.: 439185/01        Date:03.02.2024 

 

Short Notice Inviting Tender (SNIT) 

 

 

Sealed tenders are invited from intending reputed Company / Firms / Contractors with 

required registration certificate and financially sound background for the execution of the work 

of “Widening of Approach Road at Industrial Estate, Nathkuchi, Nalbari, Assam’’ with an 

estimated value of Rs.15,69,187.32 (Rupees fifteen lakh sixty-nine thousand one hundred 

eighty-seven and paisa thirty-two) only. 

The tender documents can be collected from the office of AIDC on 03.02.2024 and the 

bids will be received up to 2.00 PM (IST) on 09.02.2024.  In the event of the office remaining 

closed under unavoidable circumstances, the tender will be received on next working day up to 

the stipulated time. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    -S/D- 

Managing Director, 

                                                                                            AIDC Ltd. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ASSAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of Assam Undertaking) 

R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati- 781024 

Ph. 0361-2201215, 2202216, Email ID : aidcltd@gmail.com 

CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246

 

 

mailto:aidcltd@gmail.com

